CAMELLIA’S TEA SELECTION
Fresh, small batch blends that capture the vitality of their ingredients
sourcing directly from sustainable accredited gardens.

The 1 Hotel blend
English breakfast
Earl grey

Assam

Green tea
Peppermint tea
Fresh mint
Lapsang Souchong
Chamomile

WORKSHOP COFFEE

Sources high quality coffee that’s been being grown in a sustainable way,

seeking to build long-term relationships with the producers they work with.

Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat white
Hot Chocolate
Americano
Mocha
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DESSERT & WINE PAIRING

‘Coffee & Doughnuts’ Homage to Thomas Keller Circa 94’
2020 Diszn6ko Late Harvest 17

Original Beans Chocolate tart, brown butter & vanilla ice cream
2018 Pieropan Recioto di Soave Le Colombare 22

Créme caramel
2020 Pierre Menard Cosmos 24

Grand Marnier soufflé (please allow 15 minutes)
2018 Laperye La Magendia 18

Four Neal’s Yard dairy British cheeses
NV Dirk Niepoort Tawny 20 Yr 23

“FREE FROM” DESSERT

Chocolate creméaux, English strawberries & Oil of Life (Gf,Ve)
2010 Domaine Bablut Coteaux de L'Ambance Sélection 12

SWEET WINE BY THE GLASS 75ML

2010 Domaine Bablut Sélection | Loire Valley

2020 Disznékd Late Harvest | Tokaji

2018 Laperye La Magendia Jurancon | France

2018 Pieropan Recioto di Soave Le Colombare | Veneto

2020 Pierre Menard Cosmos Faye D’Anjou | Loire Valley

2018 Klein Constantia Constance Muscat 1500ml | South Africa (Coravin)
2002 Chateau d’Yquem | Sauternes (Coravin)

FORTIFIED WINE BY THE GLASS 75ML

NV Bodegas Cesar Florido Fino En Rama | Chipiona
2018 Dirk Niepoort Late Bottle Vintage | Porto

NV Dirk Niepoort Tawny 20 Yr | Porto

2003 Dirk Niepoort Vintage | Porto

14

18

12
14
18
22
24
40
110

12
14
23
32

Should you have any food allergies, intolerances or dietary restrictions please let our team know

when placing your order.
All our prices are inclusive of VAT.
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to the total bill.



